
27-févr 30-mai 11-juin BEST 5

FARGIER JACQUES 64 26 60 150

FUNNELL COLIN 72 72 144

LINOSSIER DANIEL 52 24 52 128

BROZE YVES 62 64 126

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 58 68 126

ROUSSET SERGE 68 58 126

BAYARD NICOLE 60 14 50 124

BAYARD ROGER 60 14 50 124

DAILLAND MICHEL 52 24 36 112

ROJON ROBERT 56 56 112

BREGERE OLIVIER 50 54 104

BREGERE VINCENT 50 54 104

SIFFER JACKY 42 58 100

MUNINGER BRUNO 26 68 94

ROBERT FREDERIC 28 66 94

XAVIER GERARD 72 22 94

EPARVIER JEAN JACQUES 44 46 90

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 40 16 34 90

BARONE ALEX 36 8 44 88

BARONE ANNE MARIE 36 8 44 88

BREGNIAS BERNARD 48 40 88

BREGNIAS DANIELLE 48 40 88

DIETSCH ANNICK 18 20 48 86

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 18 20 48 86

FOURT LILIANE 46 36 82

LAVY JACQUELINE 64 18 82

BERCHE JEAN LOUIS 38 38 76

DAVID CLAUDE 72 72

BEALEM CLAIRE 70 70

BRACOUD YVETTE 70 70

JAMBON DANIEL 70 70

MARTIN ISABELLE 70 70

BONITEAU XAVIER 46 22 68

FAVIER MARC 58 10 68

UJHELYI PAUL 68 68

BERGER ERIC 66 66

GELBART JEAN PIERRE 66 66

GELBART LAURENCE 66 66

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 34 6 26 66

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 34 6 26 66

CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 64 64

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 54 10 64

CHAVRIT RICHARD 62 62

DAMAS PASCAL 62 62

DECOMBE JEAN PAUL 30 32 62

PESME ALAIN 30 32 62

CONDEMINE MICHEL 60 60

MAZET BERNARD 56 56

VACHER DANIEL 56 56

CUILLERON MURIEL 40 14 54

GADEA JEAN PIERRE 32 22 54

GADEA RENE 32 22 54

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 54 54

BLIN GILLES 22 30 52

CHEYLUS OLIVIER 22 30 52

KROUPA MARC 52 52

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT BRUT 2024

ScoreNom Prénom



TOSTAIN JACQUES 44 6 50

MOULIN ALAIN 46 46

BENGUIGUI ALEX 42 42

CORONA PEPPINO 42 42

POINAT MARC 42 42

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 28 12 40

BOURGEOIS DANIEL 38 38

SAINT ROMAIN JACKY 38 38

CATILLON JEAN LUC 20 16 36

MASSIP GUY 12 24 36

MASSIP LYDIE 12 24 36

GALLAND GABRIEL 16 14 30

LACHAT CLAIRE 28 28

LAYRAL EDITH 28 28

LAYRAL PHILIPPPE 28 28

STIENNE DAVID 28 28

COTTE EVELYNE 26 26

PINAULT ROBERT 26 26

VEROT FRANCOISE 24 24

VEROT GILLES 24 24

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 10 12 22

CATILLON CATHERINE 20 20

EYRAUD JEAN PAUL 20 20

EYRAUD MICK 20 20

FAVIER BEATRICE 10 10 20

BAILLY JACQUES 8 2 8 18

LAVY MAURICE 18 18

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 18 18

BARRELLON HENRI 16 16

DEFOUR CHRISTIAN 16 16

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 8 8 16

BURNICHON GUY 14 14

BURNICHON SYLVIANE 14 14

FOURNIER ANNE MARIE 12 12

NICOLAS MICHELE 12 12

TROMPETTE REGINE 10 10

BIASIOLO ROGER 4 4 8

BILLON MONDY 2 6 8

BONNET ANDREE 4 4 8

GARNIER CLAIRE 6 6

VASSY ALINE 6 6

CURY ROBERT 4 4

DUBHORN MELLA BARBARA 4 4

GARASSU FABIENNE 2 2

GARASSU JACQUES 2 2

HACQUARD BRUNO 2 2

HACQUARD CLAIRE 2 2



27-févr 30-mai 11-juin     BEST 5

FARGIER JACQUES 66 26 62 154

FUNNELL COLIN 72 72 144

BAYARD NICOLE 64 14 56 134

BAYARD ROGER 64 14 56 134

BREGERE OLIVIER 62 64 126

BREGERE VINCENT 62 64 126

LINOSSIER DANIEL 52 22 52 126

ROUSSET SERGE 68 58 126

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 54 68 122

EPARVIER JEAN JACQUES 56 60 116

BROZE YVES 48 66 114

DAILLAND MICHEL 52 22 40 114

FOURT LILIANE 60 40 100

SIFFER JACKY 42 58 100

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 36 24 34 94

MUNINGER BRUNO 26 68 94

BARONE ALEX 40 6 46 92

BARONE ANNE MARIE 40 6 46 92

BREGNIAS BERNARD 50 42 92

BREGNIAS DANIELLE 50 42 92

XAVIER GERARD 72 18 90

LAVY JACQUELINE 66 20 86

ROBERT FREDERIC 28 54 82

ROJON ROBERT 30 50 80

BONITEAU XAVIER 60 18 78

DAVID CLAUDE 72 72

BEALEM CLAIRE 70 70

BERCHE JEAN LOUIS 44 26 70

BRACOUD YVETTE 70 70

JAMBON DANIEL 70 70

MARTIN ISABELLE 70 70

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 34 8 28 70

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 34 8 28 70

DECOMBE JEAN PAUL 38 30 68

PESME ALAIN 38 30 68

UJHELYI PAUL 68 68

CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 66 66

DIETSCH ANNICK 12 16 36 64

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 12 16 36 64

FAVIER MARC 54 10 64

CONDEMINE MICHEL 62 62

TOSTAIN JACQUES 56 6 62

MOULIN ALAIN 60 60

GELBART JEAN PIERRE 58 58

GELBART LAURENCE 58 58

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 46 10 56

BERGER ERIC 54 54

CATILLON JEAN LUC 32 22 54

KROUPA MARC 52 52

BLIN GILLES 18 32 50

CHEYLUS OLIVIER 18 32 50

CUILLERON MURIEL 36 14 50

MAZET BERNARD 50 50

CHAVRIT RICHARD 48 48

LAYRAL EDITH 48 48

LAYRAL PHILIPPPE 48 48

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT NET 2024

ScoreNom Prénom



MATRAY JEAN PAUL 46 46

BOURGEOIS DANIEL 44 44

DAMAS PASCAL 44 44

POINAT MARC 42 42

BENGUIGUI ALEX 38 38

CORONA PEPPINO 38 38

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 26 12 38

GALLAND GABRIEL 24 14 38

BAILLY JACQUES 14 4 18 36

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 24 12 36

FAVIER BEATRICE 24 10 34

CATILLON CATHERINE 32 32

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 14 18 32

MASSIP GUY 8 24 32

MASSIP LYDIE 8 24 32

VACHER DANIEL 30 30

BURNICHON GUY 28 28

BURNICHON SYLVIANE 28 28

STIENNE DAVID 28 28

LACHAT CLAIRE 26 26

SAINT ROMAIN JACKY 26 26

BARRELLON HENRI 22 22

DEFOUR CHRISTIAN 22 22

GADEA JEAN PIERRE 10 12 22

GADEA RENE 10 12 22

COTTE EVELYNE 20 20

LAVY MAURICE 20 20

PINAULT ROBERT 20 20

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 20 20

FOURNIER ANNE MARIE 16 16

NICOLAS MICHELE 16 16

VEROT FRANCOISE 16 16

VEROT GILLES 16 16

BILLON MONDY 4 6 10

TROMPETTE REGINE 10 10

BIASIOLO ROGER 4 4 8

BONNET ANDREE 4 4 8

EYRAUD JEAN PAUL 8 8

EYRAUD MICK 8 8

GARNIER CLAIRE 6 6

VASSY ALINE 6 6

CURY ROBERT 2 2

DUBHORN MELLA BARBARA 2 2

GARASSU FABIENNE 2 2

GARASSU JACQUES 2 2

HACQUARD BRUNO 2 2

HACQUARD CLAIRE 2 2


